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ABOUT STRATEGY 

 กลยุทธ์แบบผสมโดยมีแนวทางเป็น  Trend Following และ Momentum 

กัน ใชก้ารวิเคราะห์ด้วยเครื่องมือทางเทคนคิ  

 
การลงทุนในระยะปานกลางถึงระยะยาว 

 เทคนิคการ Ensemble ของเครื่องมือ Technical Analysis  
เพื่อการกำหนดจุดเข้าออก 

 มีการใช ้Scale in / Scale out เพื่อทยอยปิดสถานะเมื่อไดก้ำไรถึงเป้า หรอืคาดว่าตลาดจะ
กลับทิศทางกับสถานะที่ถอือยู ่

 มีระบบบริหารความเสีย่งในการกำหนดขนาดสัญญาณให้เหมาะสมกับสภาพตลาด รวมถึง
บริหารความเสี่ยงในจุด Stop Loss, Trailing Stop และ Profit Stop 

 

 

STRATEGY DETAILS ปรับปรุง 06/09/2021 

ช่วงเวลา 01/01/2021 – 31/08/2021 

ชื่อกลยุทธ ์ GuraGuranoMi 

รหัสกลยุทธ ์ GURAS1501 

สินค้าอนุพันธ ์ SET50 Index Futures 

Initial Equity 200,000 บาท 

เงินลงทุนต่อสถานะ 67,000  บาท 

จำนวณสถานะสูงสุด (Contract) 2 สัญญา 

อัตราค่านายหน้าซ้ือขาย (vat 7%) 46.55 บาท 

 

PERFORMANCE RESULT 

 

DRAWDOWN AND MAX DRAWDOWN 

 
 

 

SUMMARY STATISTICS 

Capital  200000 

Ending capital  187,500.24 

Netprofit -12,499.76 -6.25% 
Annual return  -9.36% 

Max sys DD -31,909.36 -14.54% 
ABS.DD  -15.95% 

Recovery Factor  0.39 

CAR/MaxDD  4.58 

Profitfactor  0.99 

Payoff Ratio  1.42 

All Trade  61 

Win 25 40.98% 
Loss 36 59.02% 
AVG Profit/loss % -9.38 0.00% 
Largest win  7,320.00 

 Largest loss   -3,620.00 

Avg Profit  1,972 

Avg Loss  -1,385.56 

Con. Win  4 

Con. Loss  7 
 

STRATEGY PERFORMANCE 

Year Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec Yr% 

2019        -3.23% 0.24% -1.66% 0.17% -3.96% -8.44% 

2020 -1.38% 29.38% 32.29% 6.46% 5.06% -0.06% 0.75% 0.74% -6.04% 5.32% 19.45% -3.48% 88.48% 

2021 -4.27% 0.48% 5.81% -1.20% 6.03% -1.31% -6.77% -5.01%     -6.25% 

Avg -5.65% 29.86% 38.10% 5.26% 11.09% -1.38% -6.02% -7.50% -5.81% 3.66% 19.62% -7.44% 
 

 

 

 

Disclaimer : This document or research report is being generated for information 

purposes only. While the information and statistics given are believed to be 

complete and accurate, we cannot guarantee their completeness or accuracy. 

Performance results are hypothetical and all trades are simulated. Past performance 

is not necessarily indicative of future results, these results may have no bearing on, 

and may not be indicative of, any individual returns realized through participation in 

this or any other investment. Do not risk any money you cannot afford to lose. 

-10.00%

-5.00%

0.00%

5.00%

10.00%

15.00%

20.00%

Eq
uit

y C
ur

ve
(%

)

Set50 GuraGuranoMi

-20.00%

-15.00%

-10.00%

-5.00%

0.00%

Un
de

rw
ate

r D
ra

wd
ow

n(
%

)

Max DD Drawdown


